

| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work: Const. of road from mushar        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| to Koeri Tola.                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency: Sri Vijay Kr. AT: Jaukanya              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement: 58 SBD/ mmsy/20-21.                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start: 9-1-2021                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion: 10-1-2022.                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Work Done</u>                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Further work done is nil                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| since previous Bill.                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <del>33</del><br>14/4/22<br>AS                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>Abstract of cost</u>                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) Const. of working Benchmark — do —        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of vide item no-1 P-(11)                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of T.M.B = 0.9 km.                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 10365.76/km                                |                               |    |    |    | RS. 9329.00      |
| (2/2) Const. of reference pillar — do —         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of vide item no-2                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-(11) of T.M.B = 0.9 km                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 10637.14/km                                |                               |    |    |    | RS. 9575.00      |
| (3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land — do —      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of vide item no-3                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-(11) of T.M.B = 0.27 hect.                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS. 51133.76/Hect                             |                               |    |    |    | RS. 13806.00     |
| (4/23) P/V & fixing mmsy sign informative board |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of vide item no-4/23.                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| @ RS. 9523.42/each —————                              |                               |    |    |    | RS. 21140.00     |
| (30/23) P/V & fixing rectangular sign board —————     |                               |    | do |    |                  |
| of vide item NO-33                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P — (7) of T.M.B = 2 NO.                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 4170.29/each —————                               |                               |    |    |    | RS. 8341.00      |
| (31/23) P/V & fixing octagon sign traffic board ————— |                               |    | do |    |                  |
| of vide item no-34                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P — (1) of T.M.B = 3 No.                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 8127.14/each —————                               |                               |    |    |    | RS 16254.00      |
| (32/29) P/V & laying 300mm R.C.C N.P —————            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of vide item — 35                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P — (10) of T.M.B = 23.5 m                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS. 712.33/m —————                                  |                               |    |    |    | RS. 16022.00     |
| (33/30) Planting of trees —————                       |                               |    | do |    |                  |
| of vide item no- (36)                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P — (10) of T.M.B = 80 No.                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS. 819.92/each —————                               |                               |    |    |    | RS. 65594.00     |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | RS. 55,60,615.00 |
| Add GST 12% —————                                     |                               |    |    |    | RS. 667274.00    |
| Add 1% LEES —————                                     |                               |    |    |    | RS. 55606.00     |
| Signage fee —————                                     |                               |    |    |    | RS. 78902.00     |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | RS. 63,62,397.00 |
| Less 10.77% RS per Ag (-) —————                       |                               |    |    |    | RS. 6852300.00   |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | RS. 5677167.00   |

Continuation

C.O

Continuat.

Ch-~~7~~29571  
21.4.23

Executive Order  
Qualitative Works by Board  
20/4/23  
20.4.23